EOvHbIA nopTan KopnopaTueHOM
NHdoopmaLmn

OTyeTbl

"Qo'gon shahar dehqon bozori" AJ
Annual reports of joint-stock companies

The body of the issuer who took the decision Akumnsgopnap yMyMuia ANrmanwm
[arta ytBepxaeHnsa oTueta 14.06.2021
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Qo'qon shahar dehqon bozori" aksiyadorlik
jamiyati
Short: "Qo'qon shahar dehqon bozori" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: No
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: depraHckas obnactb, r. Kokang, yn.®dypkar,
100
Postal address: depraHckas obnactb, r. Kokang, yn.dypkar,
100
E-mail address: gogondb@mail.ru (mailto:qogondb@mail.ru)
Official Website: http://qugondehqonbozori.uz (https://http://

qugondehqonbozori.uz)
3 BAHKOBCKWUE PEKBU3UTbI
HanmeHoBaHue obcnyxumBatowero 6aHka: AT "AnokabaHk" KykoH cpunnanm
Current account: 20208000700254780001
MFI: 00401
4 PETMCTPAUMNOHHBIE ® UOEHTUD®UKALLMUOHHBbIE HOMEPA

MPUCBOEHHbIE PErUCTPMPYIOWNM OPraHoM:



NPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHOM rocynapCcTBEHHOM 200127935
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):

npuceBoeHHble opraHamu I'OCV.IJ,apCTBeHHOFI CTaTUCTUKHU

K®dC: 144
OKTO: 1572460
OKOHX: 71270

COATO: 1730405

Mokasarenu (pI/IHaHCOBO-SKOHOMVI‘-IeCKOFO COCTOSIHUA SMUTEHTa

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient 1,59

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 1,78
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0,08
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 0,07

KoagpomumeHT 06HOBNEHMS OCHOBHbIX (OOHAO0B 8,95

O6beM HauMCNEHHbIX A0X0O0B MO LeHHbIM OyMaramM B OTYETHOM rogy
On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock) 803,37

On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face 80,33
value of one stock)

N3meHeHUs B cocTaBe Habno AaTenLHOro coBera, peBM3I/IOHHOI;1 KoMuccumn mnm
UCNOJIHUTENIbHOI O opraHa

nara nata d.N.0. HonxHocte  OpraH N36paH
NPUHATUSA BCTYNNEHUS SMUTEHTA, (HasHayeH) /
pelweHus K NPVHABLINIA BbIBEEH U3
00653aHHOCTSIM pelweHne cocTasa (yBONEH,
ncTeyeHne cpoka
NOSHOMOYUIA)
22.06.2020 22.06.2020 MyxTop Kysatys Akuunsagopnap N36paH
MamMaTxOHOKEHrawm yMyMUin (HasHaueH)

ab3ocu nUrunnwmn
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22.06.2020 22.06.2020 Ackap Kysatys Axunagopnap N3bpaH
Py3anes KeHrawwm yMyMUi (Ha3HaueH)
ab3ocu ANrnnumn
22.06.2020 22.06.2020 ByHén Kysatys Axuunsagopnap N36paH
MaBnoHoB KeHrawwm yMyMUin (HasHayeH)
ab3ocu ANrnanwm
22.06.2020 22.06.2020 Ynyrbek  KysaTys Akuunsgopnap N3bpaH
Anumos KeHrawm yMyMUiA (HasHayveH)
ab3ocu AMruanwm
22.06.2020 22.06.2020 Unxom Kysatys Akuunsagopnap N36paH
TowboeB  KeHrawwm yMyMUiA (HasHayeH)
ab3ocu AMrnnuLmn
Information on the important facts for the year
HavnmeHoBaHme Ne HaTta Lata nybnvkaumm
CYLWWeCTBEHHOro gpakta CYWEeCTBEHHOro  HacTynneHus CYLWEeCTBEHHOro
dakTa CYLWECTBEHHOro dakTa
hakTta
OMUTEHTHUWHT toKopK Bolwkapys 6 01.07.2020 01.07.2020
opraHu TOMOHMAaH Kabyn
KWNMHraH kapopnap
AdpdomnnaHraH waxcnap 36 01.07.2020 01.07.2020
pyinxatungaru ysrapuwnap
KnmmaTnu korosnapra 32 01.07.2020 01.07.2020
JapoMagnap xmcobnaHuwm
Balance sheet
HanmMeHoBaHme nokasatens Koa cTp. Ha Havano Ha koHey,
OTYETHOro OTYETHOro
nepvona nepvona
ASSETS
l. Long-term assets
Non-Current Assets: 000
Initial (replacement) value (01,03) 010 3019649.00 3018365.20



Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)
Intangible assets:

Initial value (0400)

Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION | (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170
+180), including:

Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

011

012

000

020

021

022

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

111

120

130

140

150

167339.00 179839.00
2852310.00 2838526.20
353915.00 353915.00
48634.00 53134.00
305281.00 300781.00
114697.00 114697.00
3272288.00 3254004.20
28197.00 45905.00
28197.00 45905.00



Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,
2700)

Finished products (2800)
Goods (2900 less 2980)
Future expenses (3100)
Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

Advances to suppliers and contractors
(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800)

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360),
including:

Cash on hand (5000)

Cash on settlement account (5100)

160

170

180

190

200

210

211

220

230

240

250

260

270

280

290

300

310

320

330

340

183485.00 170381.00
60551.00 68131.00
2403.00 2403.00
109668.00 99833.00
10863.00 14.00
4551.00 10268.70
2951.00 8248.70



Cash in foreign currency (5200) 350

Other cash and cash equivalents 360
(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800) 370
Other current assets (5900) 380

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 140 390
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130 400
+390)

LIABILITIES

1600.00

216233.00

3488521.00

I. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420
Reserve capital (8500) 430
Treasury stock (8600) 440
Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460
Reserves for future expenses and 470

payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410 480
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Il. LIABILITIES

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable 491
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts 492
payable

48797.00

34043.00

2284597.00

8793.00

674200.00

3050430.00

236504.00

3556.00

2020.00

226554.70

3480558.90

48797.00

34043.00

2284597.00

77792.00

8792.00

677055.00

3131076.00

222366.00

9306.00



Long-term accounts due to suppliers
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

500

510

520

530

540

550

560

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

3556.00

232948.00

201587.00

201587.00

9306.00

213060.00

127116.90

127116.90
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Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet
(lines 480+770)

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

760

770

780

16707.00
25.00 5784.80
123831.00 37990.20
77731.00 66634.90
438091.00 349482.90
3488521.00 3480558.90

Report on financial results

HanmeHoBaHne nokasartens Kog

cTp.
Net revenue from sales of 010
products (goods, works and
services)

Cost of goods sold (goods, 020
works and services)

3a COOTBETCTBYIOLWMIA 3a 0TUYeTHbIV Nepuog,
nepvopg npownoro roga

LoXo4bl
(NpwbbINb)

227783.00

pacxonbl noxogpbl pacxofbl
(ybbITKN) (npwbbinb)  (ybbiTKM)

1152075.00



Gross profit (loss) from sales
of production (goods, works
and services) (lines 010-020)

Period expenditures, total
(lines 050+060+070+080),
including:

Costs to Sell
Administrative expenses
Other operating expenses

Expenses of the reporting
period excluded from the tax
base in the future

Other income from operating
activities

Income (loss) from main
activity (lines 030-040+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines 120
+130+140+150+160),
including:

Dividend income
Interest income
Income from long-term lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate differences

Other income from financing
activities

Expenses from financial
operations (lines 180+190
+200+210), including:

Expenses in the form of
interest

Expenses in the form of
interest on long-term lease

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

227783.00 1152075.00
101219.00
68323.00
32896.00

126564.00 94529.90
11084.00
11084.00

1057545.10

645829.10

233986.50

177729.50

3009.00

3009.00



Loss from foreign exchange 200
rate differences

Other expenses from 210
financial operations

Income (loss) from general 220 115480.00 91520.90
operations (lines 100

+110-170)

Extraordinary profits and 230

losses

Profit (loss) before income 240 115480.00 91520.90

tax (lines 220+/-230)

Income tax 250

Other taxes and fees on 260 13728.10
profits

Net profit (loss) of the 270 115480.00 77792.80

reporting period (lines
240-250-260)

Information on audit report

HaunmeHoBanve [Tarta Homep Bug Harta Homep ®.1N.0. Konus
ayanTopCKOM BblOauu NNLEH3NYBAK NTIOYEHNBbIAAYM ayantopckayauTopa ayanTopCKOr
opraHusauuu nMueH3nn ayaMTOPCKOro 3aK/II0YEHURAYOMTOPOB),  3aK/YeHNs
3aKoYeHNs nNpoBOAMBLIErO
npoBepky

"Ayomt 2019-04-05 782 Nxobuin  2021-04-29 CynaiMoHOB = 3arpy3uTb
npodpeccrnoHan Hoaum (https://
npakTuk" openinfo.uz/
MY X media/
audit_conclus
%D0%90%D
83%D0%B4Y%
D0%B8%D19
82__ %D1%§8!
D1%83%D0¥
%D0%BE%D
81%D0%B0%
D1%81%D0¥
B8.pdf)
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Cnucok achdounmpoBaHHbIX nUL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHeL, OTYEeTHOro roaa)

d.N.0. unn
nonHoe
HanMeHoBaHue

KykoH waxap
XokuMmnurun

MyxTop
MamaTxoHoB

Ackap Pyaunes

ByHén MasnoHoB

Y nyr6ex Anumos

Mnxom Tow6oes

Mennbaes
XKaxoHrump
Aomnnosuny

NcaHoB Xamuwmg,
Oannosuny

HacputaouHosa
MacTtypa
AxmepnoBHa

Axmepos Akpam
AlxamoBuny

Wcakos Hoamp
Bannesuy

MecToHaxox aeHve
(MECTOXNTENBCTBO)
(rocynapcTtBo, obnactb,
ropon, parnoH)

®daproHa smnosATn, KykoH
waxpm

®daproHa smnosATn, KykoH
waxpm

®daproHa smnoaTn, KykoH
waxpm

®aproHa sunosaTtn, KykoH
waxpu

®daproHa smnosaTn, KykoH
waxpu

®daproHa smnoATn, daproHa
waxpu

®daproHa smnoATn, KykoH

Wwaxpu

®aproHa sunosaTtn, KykoH
waxpu

®aproHa sunoatun, KykoH
waxpu
®daproHa smnosATn, KykoH

Wwaxpu

®daproHa smnoATn, KykoH
waxpm

WNcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/3754
Hara: 23.04.2024

OcHoBaHue, no
KOTOPOMY OHWU
npu3HaKTCcs
adPUIMpPoBaHHbIMU
nmuamm

Ywby xamuaTt yctas
oHamra HucbartaH

20 cbonspaH opTuUK

akums asarcu

KysatyB keHrawm
ab3ocu

KysaTyB keHrauwm
ab3ocu

KysaTtys keHrawwm
ab3ocu

KysaTtys keHrawm
ab3ocu

KysaTtys KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Nxpo opranm
pax6apu

Nxpo opraHu ab3ocu

Nxpo opraHu ab3ocu

M po opraHn ab3ocu

Nxpo opraHu ab3ocu

Hata
(hacTynneHus
OCHOBaHMs (-
nin)

2020-06-22

2020-06-22

2020-06-22

2020-06-22

2020-06-22

2020-06-22

2020-06-22

2020-06-22

2020-06-22

2020-06-22

2020-06-22



